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SH
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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

X

X

1

63

77

72

VÉRONIQUE VOYER

LORI MASSON

CASCADES ÉLITE

80

70

1

11:45(AN)

06:44

07:49(AN)

A.N: 2 en 4

59

72

3

0

72

95

0

59

95

70

62

65

D.N: 4 en 5

99

68

ALEXANDRE LABONTÉ

74

76

77

79

STEVE LAPOLICE

95

99

76

73

74

77

78

52

53

VERT ET NOIR ÉCOLE FADETTE

0

0 80

700

0

1

2

3

3

CLOVIS GOYETTE

CHARLES FRÉCHETTE

BANTAM

1

71

73

65

74

2

3

3

21

72

71

70

66

65

63

62

61

59

52

65

61

KARL PREFONTAINE

45

LHEQ VM

ALEXIS CHABOT

EVAN COURTOIS

JEREMIE MINVILLE

LOÏC GOSSELIN

JÉRÉMY LEFEBVRE

THOMAS DUMONT

ALEXIS MINVILLE

MARC-ANTOINE PICARD

THOMAS XAVIER HAMEL

GABRIEL PELLERIN

14:42(AN)

01:04

05:55

0

0

70

66

78

St-Basile-Le-Grand, Jean-Rougeau 1

LOUIS-FÉLIX CHARROIS

LOIC MORIN *

BENJAMIN LÉVESQUE

THÉO ST-ONGE

MARC-ANTOINE GOBEIL

ETHAN GAUTHIER

JASON DESRUISSEAUX

KASSIM GAUDET

CHARLES-OLIVIER JODOIN

FRÉDÉRIC D'AMOURS

MATTHEW MALTAIS

31

FÉLIX BEAUCHEMIN

35

MATHIS CYR

CEDRIC PLANTE

12 jan 19

0

0

A25

A35 

 A35

A44

A53

A52

0

3

1

3

2

3

3

2

1

1

1

0

0

171

73

72

71

68

67

66

65

62

19

03:18

15:00

15:00

13:41

05:12

14:16

35

31

45

4113

0

0

SAINT-BASILE-LE-GRAND

A81

A50

A53

A48

FERNAND-OLIVIER PERRON

FELIX COUTURE-BROCHU

TYLER SONDERGAARD

JACOB PELLETIER

ANDREW BELLEHUMEUR

LOUIS-PHILIPPE FONTAINE

RAPHAEL DENIS

XAVIER ROY

DAVID DELORME

DOMINIC MALTAIS
STEPHANE MURRAY

16:30:00

0

0

AAA

0

0

0

0

5/5MATHIS LUSSIER *

BENJAMIN LAUNIÈRE

06:01

07:41

01:33

10:29

1 0

0

1

18:03:00

A.N: 1 en 5

0

3

76

3

DI-D'ABRAM MIANSCUM

0

0

D.N: 2 en 4




